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Children in the Middle 

Schedule of Workshops 

2013 

 
 

 

DAY  DATE  TIME    DAY  DATE  TIME 

 

Saturday Jan. 5  9 am – 12:00 pm  Saturday July 6  9 am – 12:00 pm 

Monday Jan. 7  6 pm – 9:00 pm  Monday July 8  6 pm – 9:00 pm 

 

Saturday Feb. 2  9 am – 12:00 pm  Saturday August 3 9 am – 12:00 pm 

Monday Feb. 4  6 pm – 9:00 pm  Monday August 5 6 pm – 9:00 pm 

 

Saturday March 2 9 am – 12:00 pm  Saturday Sept. 7 9 am – 12:00 pm 

Monday March 4 6 pm – 9:00 pm  Tuesday Sept. 9 6 pm – 9:00 pm 

 

Saturday April 6 9 am – 12:00 pm  Saturday Oct. 5  9 am – 12:00 pm  

Monday April 8 6 pm – 9:00 pm  Monday Oct. 7  6 pm – 9:00 pm 

 

Saturday May 4 9 am – 12:00 pm  Saturday Nov. 2 9 am – 12:00 pm 

Monday May 6 6 pm – 9:00 pm  Monday Nov. 4 6 pm – 9:00 pm 

 

Saturday June 1 9 am – 12:00 pm  Saturday Dec. 7 9 am – 12:00 pm 

Monday June 3 6 pm – 9:00 pm  Monday Dec. 9 6 pm - 9:00 pm 

  

 

 

Workshops will be held at 
 

133 N. 4
th

 Street 

Klamath Falls, OR.  97601 

(corner of Pine and 4th) 

 

 

 


